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№ Наименование
1
2
3
4
GSM-контроллер

Блок батарей

Обозначения

5
6
7

Контроллер питания

Крепежная рейка
Защитный корпус
Кабель NYM к системе ОДК

GSM-антенна

8

Детектор Пиккон ДПС-2АМ/А

36
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40

Пиккон

Крышка корпуса9

А

Вид А

Габаритный чертеж комплекта оборудования
ДПС-GSM.А/Б
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